• Inventory sheet attached to pallet that includes hardware specifications and tracking numbers.

Logistics - Pallet (International SEA Shipments) 1 $562 562,00                         

• For international shipments also includes palletization, sourcing of necessary 

country specific customs and shipping information

SUBTOTAL  1 101,00$                    

One Thousand One Hundred and One UNITED STATES DOLLARS ONLY. VAT RATE  0%

VAT  -                               

OTHER  

TOTAL  1 101,00$                    

PAY TO:  E. U PATEL

Bank Account Number: 70 03 83 13

Bank Account Name:   E. U PATEL 

IBAN: GB 33 ABBY 090128 70 03 83 13